Arsregnskab 2011 - 2012

Udgifter

Hjemmeside
Generalforsamling og mgder
Vandveerket

Gebyr

Kontorartikler

Div.

Kgbenhavnertur

Indkgb til udlan

| alt
Overskud/underskud

Balance

Kassebeholdning
Bankbeholdning
Overskud/underskud

Beholdning

Foreningens samlede aktiver
AEresport

Beholdning

Aktie Golfbanen
Haekkeklipper

Service

Partytelt - 2stk.

| alt

Sdr. Vedby den 31/8 - 2011

Revisor:

Kasserer:

2.357,50
3.179,05

606,00
840,00
16.171,95
12.758,70

35.913,20
(10.224,81)

25.688.39

AKTIVER
01.09.11

179,75
27.737,16
(10.224,81)

17.692,10

10,00
17.692,10
4.000,00
2.650,00
6.018,00
11.550,00

41.920,10

Indteeqgter

Kontigent
Reklame HJ.side
Div.
Kgbenhavnertur
udlan

| alt

Kassebeholdning
Bankbeholdning
Afrunding

Beholdning

6.900,00
1.375,00
163,39
17.050,00
200,00

25.688,39

AKTIVER
31.08.12

546,25
17.145,39
0,46

17.692,10

83 Medlemmer pr. 31/8 - 2011

Revisor:



